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Emily Zhang
#
Beijing
China
2023 £ 1 H I¥s Refinitiv Technology China Co., Ltd
AT 4 Name: Emily Zhang AT TY Employee No: 6080860

HUMEERS National ID;  360403198112070927

IHIWA Payments %45 Deductions

FT)@3] Cost Centre: 227574060

Base Salary 28,413.69 | EE-Housing Fund 4,060.00
Wellness Allowance 550.00 | EE-Medical Insurance 679.72
EE-OId Age Insurance 2,706.88

EE-Unemployment Insurance 169.18

Income Tax 1,444.59

SD ELDER CARE EXP 3,000.00
THEWANEH Total Payments 28,963.69 ILHIBR & Total Deductions 9,060.37

EM cumulative

YTD Income Taxable Pay
YTD Bonus Taxable Pay
YTD EE-Housing Fund

YTD Income Tax

YTD EE-Medical Insurance
YTD EE-OId Age Insurance
YTD EE-Unemployment Insurance

YTD Bonus Tax

YTD SD ELDER CARE EXP

145,097.93
83,203.31
42,530.00
12,099.59

7,121.48
28,353.92
1,772.12
8,110.33
33,000.00

ER-Housing Fund
ER-Medical Ins

ER-OId Age Insurance
ER-Unemployment Ins
ER-Work Comp

YTD ER-Housing Fund
YTD ER-Work Comp

YTD ER-Medical Ins

YTD ER-OId Age Insurance
YTD ER-Unemployment Ins

4,060.00
3,315.93
5,413.76
169.18
135.34
42,530.00
1,047.20
34,733.55
56,707.84
1,772.12

19,903.32




