

## 高度保密信息

Emily Zhang # Beijing China

2023 年 11 月 工资单 Refinitiv Technology China Co., Ltd

<b>身份证号码 National ID:</b>	所属部门(Cost Centre: 22/3/4000					
工资收入 Payments 扣除金额 Deductions						
Base Salary Wellness Allowance	28,413.69 550.00	EE-Housing Fund EE-Medical Insurance EE-Old Age Insurance EE-Unemployment Insurance Income Tax SD ELDER CARE EXP	4,060.00 679.72 2,706.88 169.18 1,444.59 3,000.00			
工资收入总数 Total Payments	28,963.69	共扣除金额 Total Deductions	9,060.37			
累积 Cumulative						
	1					

	工资收入总数 Total Payments	28,963.69	共扣除金额 Total Deductions	9,060.37
累积 Cumulative				
	YTD Income Taxable Pay YTD Bonus Taxable Pay YTD EE-Housing Fund YTD Income Tax YTD EE-Medical Insurance YTD EE-Old Age Insurance YTD EE-Unemployment Insurance YTD Bonus Tax YTD SD ELDER CARE EXP	145,097.93 83,203.31 42,530.00 12,099.59 7,121.48 28,353.92 1,772.12 8,110.33 33,000.00	ER-Medical Ins ER-Old Age Insurance ER-Unemployment Ins ER-Work Comp YTD ER-Housing Fund YTD ER-Work Comp YTD ER-Medical Ins	4,060.00 3,315.93 5,413.76 169.18 135.34 42,530.00 1,047.20 34,733.55 56,707.84 1,772.12